FINE INSTRUMENTS AND EQUIPMENT FOR
LIPOPLASTY
Lipo NEW doc 2_Lipo NEW doc  3/12/13  3:34 PM  Page 1
The Suction Lipoplasty
System by Black & Black
Surgical has receive
Section 510 (K) FDA
approval for cleaning and
sterilization.
Handles & Hubs
Cannula Patterns
Gauge (ga): 20 18 16 14 12 11 8 6
Diameter (mm):0.9 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.7 3.0 4.0 5.0
Cannula Ordering Information
Please use the following steps in making your selection:
• Choose a pattern (i.e. Mercedes)
• Choose a diameter (i.e. 3mm)
• Choose a length (i.e. 26cm)
• Choose a handle design (i.e. One piece)
Mercedes
Accelerator
Las Vegas
Standard Two
Standard
Candy Cane
Sattler
FAC
Spatula
Basket
Cobra
Fat Disrupter
B 8MER-215L 2mm X 15cm
B 8MER-215-SYR 2mm X 15cm
B 8MER-226L 2mm X 26cm
B 8MER-315L 3mm X 15cm
B 8MER-315-SYR 3mm X 15cm
B 8MER-326L 3mm X 26cm
B 8MER-332L 3mm X 32cm
B 8MER-336L 3mm X 36cm
B 8MER-415L 4mm X 15cm
B 8MER-415-SYR 4mm X 15cm
Popular Patterns
Mercedes
B 89TAH-60CC
Toomey Delrin Handle
60cc Toomey Syringe HubB 89ASH-LL
Luer Lock Aspiration Handle
Luer Lock Hub
111
Vitruvian™ Handle
Easy tubing connection
20% lighter than a
standard handle
Thumb imprint for comfort
Available in 7/8” diameterRibbed surface for
excellent grip and control
Cannulas are highly
polished inside and out
Lipo NEW doc 2_Lipo NEW doc  3/12/13  3:34 PM  Page 2
8 8MER-426L 4mm X 26cm
B 8MER-426-SYR 4mm X 26cm
B 8MER-432L 4mm X 32cm
B 8MER-436L 4mm X 36cm
B 8MER-526L 5mm X 26cm
B 8MER-532L 5mm X 32cm
B 8MER-536L 5mm X 36cm
Accelerator
B 8III-215L 2mm X 15cm
B 8III-215-SYR 2mm X 15cm
B 8III-226L 2mm X 26cm